Validator® Accessories
Kaye Product Line
KAYE - A Continuing History of Innovation, Quality and Compliance.
2
Kaye offers a complete line of validation accessories to complement our
Validation Systems. From sensors such as thermocouple and pressure
transducers to calibration equipment and feedthru’s, these accessories are
designed to provide the best accuracy, performance, and reliability as well as

•	 Autoclaves
•	 SIP
•	 All applications from -196°C to 200°C
Technical Specifications
•	 Thermocouple tips with 1.8mm or 3mm diameter
•	 Temperature range from -196°C to 200°C
•	 Accuracy of 0.25°C @ 121°C
•	 Ideal for wet applications
•	 Continuous use up to 200°C with a short peak of 250°C
•	 Available as 3 or 7-strand wire
•	 Available also with Labels
•	 Standard length of 6-8-10-12 m (EMEA)
•	 Standard length of 20-25-30-35-40-50 feet (US)
7
Part Number Description
AL-7ST1WN-20 AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 20 ft 22AWG (6 meter)
AL-7ST1WN-25 AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 25 ft 22AWG
AL-7ST1WN-27 AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 27 ft 22AWG (8 meter)
AL-7ST1WN-30 AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 30 ft 22AWG
AL-7ST1WN-33 AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 33 ft 22AWG (10 meter)
AL-7ST1WN-40 AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 40 ft 22AWG (12 meter)
AL-7ST1WN-50 AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 50 ft 22AWG
AS-7ST1WN-20 AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 20 ft 26AWG (6 meter)
AS-7ST1WN-25 AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 25 ft 26AWG
AS-7ST1WN-27 AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 27 ft 26AWG (8 meter)
AS-7ST1WN-30 AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 30 ft 26AWG
AS-7ST1WN-33 AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 33 ft 26AWG (10 meter)
AS-7ST1WN-40 AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 40 ft 26AWG (12 meter)
AS-7ST1WN-50 AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 50 ft 26AWG
Ordering Information Autobond TC’s
8
For over 30 years Kaye’s Ultra-Premium Type T
Teflon thermocouple probes have been the standard

time peak of 250°C
•	Available as 3- or 7-strand wire
•	Available also with Labels
•	Standard length of 6-8-10-12 m (EMEA)
•	Standard length of 30-35-40-45-50 feet (US)
Europe
7ST1W-20N	 Teflon Probe, 7-stranded, 1'' Tip, 6 m
7ST1W-27N	 Teflon Probe, 7-stranded, 1'' Tip, 8 m
7ST1W-33N	 Teflon Probe, 7-stranded, 1'' Tip, 10 m
7ST1W-40N	 Teflon Probe, 7-stranded, 1'' Tip, 12 m
3ST1W-20N	 Teflon Probe, 3-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 6 m
3ST1W-27N	 Teflon Probe, 3-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 8 m
3ST1W-33N	 Teflon Probe, 3-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 10 m
3ST1W-40N	 Teflon Probe, 3-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 12 m
USA/Asia
7ST 1WN-20	 Teflon Probe, 7-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 20 feet
7ST 1WN-25	 Teflon Probe, 7-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 25 feet
7ST 1WN-30	 Teflon Probe, 7-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 30 feet
7ST 1WN-40	 Teflon Probe, 7-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 40 feet
3ST 1WN-20	 Teflon Probe, 3-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 20 feet
3ST 1WN-30	 Teflon Probe, 3-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 30 feet
3ST 1WN-35	 Teflon Probe, 3-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 35 feet
3ST 1WN-40	 Teflon Probe, 3-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 40 feet
Standard Part Numbers
Ultra-Premium Type T Teflon® Insulated Thermocouples
9